

MAIL: P.O. BOX 507 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302-0507

TEL: 850-224-8004 FAX: 850-224-7528

OFFICE: 239 EAST VIRGINIA STREET 32301

RES 850-349-2393 CEL 850-570-3988

.

E-MAIL: TAYLORGATO@AOL.COM

October 26, 1999

Division of Corporations Post Office Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

500 40.00

Re: Frances Investments, Ltd.

Dear Sir or Madam:

Enclosed please find the Original and one copy of Limited Partnership Agreement for Frances Investments, Ltd., along with a check for filing fee, registered agent fee and certified copy.

Please file same and return the certified copy to me in the enclosed SASE.

If there are any questions or problems please let me know.

W99-25175

Sincerely,

wit

W. Taylor Moore

(D) 14

PH 3: 30

WTM:rs Enc. cc: Frances Hart



99 DEC Z3 PH 3: 30

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

November 2, 1999

ι. .

> W. TAYLOR MOORE P.O. BOX 507 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302-0507

SUBJECT: FRANCES INVESTMENTS, LTD. Ref. Number: W99000025175

We have received your document for FRANCES INVESTMENTS, LTD. and your check(s) totaling \$140.00. However, the document has not been filed and is being retained in this office for the following:

Pursuant to section 620.108, Florida Statutes, an affidavit declaring the amount of the capital contributions of the limited partners and the amount anticipated to be contributed by the limited partners must accompany the certificate of limited partnership. The affidavit must be signed by all general partners.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6094.

Agnes Lunt Document Specialist

Letter Number: 199A00052409

LAW OFFICES

W. Taylor Moore

MAIL: P.O. BOX 507 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302-0507

TEL: 850-224-8004 FAX: 850-224-7528 OFFICE: 239 EAST VIRGINIA STREET 32301

E-MAIL: TAYLORGATO@AOL.COM

December 6, 1999

CIVISION CONTRACTORS 99 DEC 23 PM 3: 30

ч I

RES 850-349-2393 CEL 850-570-3988

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: Frances Investments, Ltd.

Dear Sir or Madam :

Enclosed please find the Affidavit of Contributions as requested in your letter of November 2, 1999, copy attached.

I trust this completes the documentation necessary for the filing.

Sincerely,

with

W. Taylor Moore

WTM:rs Enc.



OF STATE PORATIONS

99 DEC 23 PM 3: 30

· : . · -:

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

December 15, 1999

W. TAYLOR MOORE P.O. BOX 507 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302-0507

SUBJECT: FRANCES INVESTMENTS, LTD. Ref. Number: W99000025175

We have received your document for FRANCES INVESTMENTS, LTD. and your check(s) totaling \$140.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

A limited partnership must file a certificate of limited partnership not a limited partnership agreement.

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6094.

Agnes Lunt Document Specialist

Letter Number: 999A00058789

W. Taylor Moore

MAIL: P.O. BOX 507 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302-0507

TEL: 850-224-8004 FAX: 850-224-7528

ی این میتودیرد میر این ا

> OFFICE: 239 EAST VIRGINIA STREET 32301

RES 850-349-2393 CEL 850-570-3988

CONCIANY OF STATE

99 DEC 23 PM 3: 30

E-MAIL: TAYLORGATO@AOL.COM December 21, 1999

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

.

Re: Frances Investments, Ltd.

Dear Sirs :

In accordance with your letter of December 15, 1999, copy enclosed, please find the Certificate of Limited Partnership and Affidavit of Capital Contributions as requested.

I trust this will complete the filing requirements. You already have the check.

Sincerely,

- -

W. Taylor Moore

WTM:rs Enc.

		RTIFICAT					 Div		RYDF
							00		rusi g
1	FRANCES IN							DEC 2:	3 PM
(Nai	ne of Limited Partr	ership; must	contain a s	suffix such a	s "Limite	d", "Ltd.", or	"Limited	Partnersh	ip")
2. 1	7 Pocebill	Drivo	Tallab	125566	Flori	da 2001	n		
	7 Rosehill	(Busi	iness addre	ess of Limite	d Partner	ship)	<u>.</u>		
ান ৫	ances Hart								
э. <u> </u>	ances hart	(Name of	Registered	d Agent for S	Service of	Process)			
1 /									
4	7 Rosehill			dress for Re					_
	1-	1 10110			Surviou L	Pont)			
5.X	Trances.	Hart	د.						
(I	Registered Agent m	ust sign here t	to accept c	lesignation a	is Register	red Agent for	Service o	f Process)
	9 <u>7 Rosehill</u>	(Mailin	<u>Tallah</u> 19 Address	s of the Limi	FL 3 ted Partne	<u>2312</u> arship)			_
	e latest date upon ne(s) of general	(Mailin a which the :	ng Address	s of the Limi	ted Partne	ership)		31-203	30
8. Nai	e latest date upon ne(s) of general	(Mailin a which the :	ng Address	s of the Limi Partnershi	ted Partne p is to b	ership) e dissolved Street add	lress:		
8. Nar	e latest date upon	(Mailin a which the :	ng Address	s of the Limi Partnershi	ted Partne p is to b	ership) e dissolved	lress:	llahas	
8. Nar	e latest date upon ne(s) of general	(Mailin a which the :	ng Address	s of the Limi Partnershi	ted Partne p is to b	ership) e dissolved Street add	lress:	llahas	see,
8. Nar	e latest date upon ne(s) of general	(Mailin a which the :	ng Address	s of the Limi Partnershi	ted Partne p is to b	ership) e dissolved Street add	lress:	llahas	see,
8. Nai	e latest date upon ne(s) of general	(Mailin a which the :	ng Address	s of the Limi Partnershi	ted Partne p is to b	ership) e dissolved Street add	lress:	llahas	see,
8. Nai	e latest date upon ne(s) of general	(Mailin a which the :	ng Address	s of the Limi Partnershi	ted Partne p is to b	ership) e dissolved Street add	lress:	llahas	see,
8. Nar	e latest date upon ne(s) of general nces Hart penalties of perj	(Mailin a which the partner(s):	Limited	Partnershi	p is to b Roseh	e dissolved Street add ill Driv	lress: e, Tal	llahas 32	<u>ssee,</u> 312
8. Nar	e latest date upon ne(s) of general nces Hart	(Mailin a which the partner(s):	Limited	Partnershi	p is to b Roseh	e dissolved Street add ill Driv	lress: e, Tal	llahas 32	<u>ssee,</u> 312
8. Nat	penalties of perj	(Mailin n which the partner(s): ury I (we) d at the facts of	Limited	Partnershi	p is to b Roseh: have rea	e dissolved Street add ill Driv d the forego	lress: e, Tal	llahas 32	35ee, 312
8. Nat Fra Under content Signed	penalties of perj ts thereof and this <u>x 20th</u>	(Mailin n which the partner(s): ury I (we) d at the facts is day of	Limited	Partnershi	p is to b Roseh: have rea	e dissolved Street add ill Driv	lress: e, Tal	llahas 32	35ee, 312
8. Nat Fra Under content Signed	penalties of perj	(Mailin n which the partner(s): ury I (we) d at the facts is day of	Limited	Partnershi	p is to b Roseh: have rea	e dissolved Street add ill Driv d the forego	lress: e, Tal	llahas 32	35ee, 312
8. Nat	e latest date upon ne(s) of general <u>nces Hart</u> penalties of perj ts thereof and the this <u>x 20th</u> we of all general	(Mailin a which the partner(s): ury I (we) d at the facts s day of partners:	Limited	Partnershi	p is to b Roseh: have rea	e dissolved Street add ill Driv d the forego	lress: e, Tal	llahas 32	35ee, 312
8. Nat	penalties of perj ts thereof and this <u>x 20th</u>	(Mailin a which the partner(s): ury I (we) d at the facts s day of partners:	Limited	Partnershi	p is to b Roseh: have rea	e dissolved Street add ill Driv d the forego	lress: <u>e</u> , Tal <i>ing and</i> <i>19</i> <u>9</u>	llahas 32	35ee, 312
8. Nat	e latest date upon ne(s) of general <u>nces Hart</u> penalties of perj ts thereof and the this <u>x 20th</u> we of all general	(Mailin a which the partner(s): ury I (we) d at the facts s day of partners:	Limited	Partnershi	p is to b Roseh: have rea	e dissolved Street add ill Driv d the forego correct.	hress: e, Tal ning and 19 9 ner	llahas 32	35ee, 312

···--

AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS FOR FLORIDA LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

99 DEC 23 PM 3: 30

Tł	he undersign	ed constitut	ing all of the gener	ral partners of	FRANCES	INVESTMENTS	, LTD		
a	Florida	limited	partnership				_,	-	

a Florida Limited Partnership, certify:

The amount of capital contributions to date of the limited	1 partners is $\frac{500.00}{100}$	·•••••
The total amount contributed and anticipated to be contri	ibuted by the limited partner	s at this time
totals \$ 7,000.00	······································	· · · · · ·
Signed this <u>4th</u> day of <u>December</u>	, 19_99	·
FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.		
Under the penalties of periury I (we) declare that I (we)	have read the foregoing and	l know the

Under the penalties of perjury I (we) declare that I (we) have read the foregoing and contents thereof and that the facts stated herein are true and correct.

General Partner FRANCES HART

General Partner

General Partner

General Partner

General Partner

General Partner